Rang Name

1 Klenkhart Sylvia

2 Matulova Martina

3 BendI-Tschiedel Carola
4 Putz Eva-Maria

5 Rogner Christa

6 Kraus Jennifer

7 Mahler Simone

8 Schindler Renate

9 Polke Kathrin

10 Berthold Evelyn

11 Weingartshofer Maria
12 Mentel Natalie

13 Froschl Maria

14 Bohrer Sabine

15 Dersch Karin

16 Hofer Petra

17 Guenzl Gerda

18 Bleier Gabriele

19 Gruber Karin

20 Fiihrer Katharina

21 Schmieder Sieglinde
22 Wolfram Annemarie
23 Ecker Gerda

24 Randak Gertrude
25 Mausser Brigitte

26 Matzner Monika

27 Macho Jutta

28 Bohm-Antony Bernadette
29 Bugl Karina

30 Schneider Karin

31 Ernszt Gabriela

32 Kochl Elisabeth

33 Abraham Silvia

34 Ott Cornelia

35 Haberl Susanne

36 Stalzer Susanne

37 Flrlinger Eva

38 Stoiber Doris

39 Deutsch Manuela
40 Kany Rita

41 Spatzierer Silvia

Jg.
78
72
76
96
66
85
89
66
97
66
76
87
68
79
67
67
65
62
60
84
44
63
61
57
64
52
72
78
87
87
59
58
82
79
60
83
45
79
79
50
64

Verein/Ort

LC Strasshof

AC Moravska Slavia
LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
KUS OBV Pro Team
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

DE KRUTA HAM
LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

0

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

LV Falsche Hasen
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

0

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin
ULT Dt. Wagram
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
DE KRUTA HAM
DE KRUTA HAM
LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM
DE KRUTA HAM
LC Strasshof

DE KRUTA HAM
ASKO Wihring
DE KRUTA HAM
DE KRUTA HAM
0

DE KRUTA HAM

Netto

00:40:48
00:45:08
00:46:24
00:48:19
00:48:51
00:49:39
00:49:39
00:51:32
00:51:36
00:51:56
00:52:12
00:52:14
00:52:42
00:53:59
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:08
00:55:04
00:55:35
00:55:54
00:56:12
00:56:40
00:57:06
00:57:12
00:57:29
00:59:18
01:00:06
01:00:19
01:00:38
01:01:24
01:02:08
01:02:29
01:03:40
01:03:40
01:05:29
01:07:15
01:07:21
01:08:39
01:08:40
01:20:18
01:20:19

min/km
04:05
04:31
04:38
04:50
04:53
04:58
04:58
05:09
05:10
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:30
05:33
05:35
05:37
05:40
05:43
05:43
05:45
05:56
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:08
06:13
06:15
06:22
06:22
06:33
06:43
06:44
06:52
06:52
08:02
08:02



Rang Name

1 Holzmann Markus
2 Pernold Josef

3 Heindl Andreas

4 Weiss Klaus

5 Pelzer Lorenz

6 Madller Reinhard

7 Bruckner Christian
8 Schuster Manfred
9 Wirrer Roman

10 Heger David

11 Ullmann Christian
12 Hatzak Fabian

13 Bohrer Elmar

14 Wellner Markus
15 Hager René

16 Mitsch Florian

17 Minzker Hans

18 Koller Helmut

19 Bruckner Bernhard
20 Staudigl Stephan
21 Handl Johann

22 Filler Josef

23 Langer Florian

24 Minzker Roland
25 Dersch Josef

26 Kofler Markus

27 Eder Michael

28 Strolz Gerald

29 Gube Werner

30 Niedermaier Thomas
31 Vock Robert

32 Matzka Roman
33 Weidlich Richard
34  Vock Siegfried

35 Prohaska Oliver
36 Paulhart Harald
37 Lukesch Michael
38 Martin Christian
39 Madllner-Rieder Hannes
40 Midller Thomas
41 Gotsch Wolfgang
42 Bergmaier Peter
43 Schneider Peter
44 Rotter Erich

45 Gruber Erich

46 Pauser Glnter

47 Kolar Josef

48 Newetschny Hans
49 Pauser Gerhard

Jg.
80
67
77
90
75
77
64
84
79
84
72
88
77
73
80
87
92
64
66
72
57
60
91
78
63
73
84
66
69
65
67
89
70
64
80
82
70
63
80
92
71
62
73
65
54
63
67
54
61

Verein/Ort

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

DE KRUTA HAM

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

0

LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

LV Marswiese

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
Katzelsdorf

LAC Harlekin

RS Team Nordmanner
LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

DE KRUTA HAM

LC Strasshof

Texaner

LC Waldviertel

LC Waldviertel

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

0

Eapfo United

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

Dynamo Seyring

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

0

Katzelsdorf

Texaner

LAC Harlekin

Eapf6 United

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Netto

00:36:51
00:37:07
00:37:43
00:38:27
00:39:23
00:39:57
00:40:02
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:45
00:41:11
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:24
00:41:26
00:41:30
00:41:47
00:42:01
00:42:09
00:42:14
00:42:19
00:42:25
00:42:30
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:43
00:42:52
00:42:54
00:43:00
00:43:09
00:43:17
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:37
00:44:00
00:44.07
00:44:32
00:44:41
00:44:46
00:44:50
00:44:54
00:45:06
00:45:13
00:45:22
00:45:32
00:45:58
00:46:31
00:46:33

min/km
03:41
03:43
03:46
03:51
03:56
04:00
04:00
04:04
04:04
04:05
04.07
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:24
04:25
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:36
04:39
04:39



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Schmid Robert
Marek Ludvik
Gamsjager Christoph
Pelzer senior Lorenz
Bobek Josef
Mastalir Werner
Firlinger Johannes
Kaltenbrunner Herbert
Gube Alexander
Koller Lukas

Kdchl Franz

Matula Jaroslav
Poperl Robert
Antos Helmut
Klenkhart Alfred
Zobl-Wessely Rudolf
Mausser Helmut
Becher Helmut
Schafschetzy Achim
Fellner Leopold
Lukas Alfred

Herbst Stefan

Koch Dieter
Spachinger Bernhard
Fakler Jirgen

Vock Walter

Bacher Thomas
Unger Stefan

Karl Alexander
Hermann Leopold
Staribacher Peter
Hofer Sascha
Wachter Erwin
Geringer Gerald
Képpel Jan
Steinschaden Harald
Schlesinger Jirgen
Hofmeister Roman
Gangl Anton
Dietrich Leopold
Machacek Thomas
Kien Michael
Pfeiffer Josef
Fischer Leopold
Spitzer Wilhelm
Volf Dominik
Jurinka Alfred
Wagner Richard
Weil} Josef
Lindmeier Reinhard

67
58

52
49
72
58
63
99

57
70
59
62
60
48
63
67
59
51
45
86
71
69
62
57
71
72
92
66
65
89
65
60
99
61
72
81
65
57
68
81
47
66
62
99
54
57
52
69

LAC Harlekin
Popocatepet| Znojmo
Dynamo Seyring
LAC Harlekin

TJ Znojmo

0

ASKO Wihring
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM
LAC Harlekin
Zetor ‘Brno
Team Austria Unlimited
LAC Harlekin
Texaner

LC OsV

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

0

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof
Eapfo United

DE KRUTA HAM
LV Land um Laa
LC Erdpress

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
LC Cafe Haferl
SV Horn

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin
Einzighaarig

0

LAC Harlekin
Team Austria Unlimited
0

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM
LC Strasshof

SV Horn

LV Falsche Hasen
0

DE KRUTA HAM
LC Katzelsdorf

00:46:46
00:46:48
00:47:34
00:47:44
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:48:03
00:48:08
00:48:29
00:48:47
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:09
00:49:12
00:49:26
00:49:38
00:50:06
00:50:16
00:50:23
00:50:46
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:50:55
00:50:55
00:51:04
00:51:16
00:51:18
00:51:24
00:51:26
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:51:47
00:52:18
00:52:21
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:52:56
00:53:04
00:53:41
00:53:55
00:54:38
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:54:58
00:55:25
00:55:30
00:55:31
00:55:55

04:41
04:41
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:57
04:58
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:14
05:14
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:22
05:23
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:35



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Stoiber Dietmar
Lebinger Herbert
Woirrer Daniel
Mayrhofer Christoph
Frantz Erhard
Kugler Alfred
Buchriegler Robert
Bauer Gerald
Poyss Leopold
Langer Friedrich
Schlechta Dominik
Seiler Georg
Schinhan Erich

76
63
92
92
53
56
63
71
63
39
94
63
65

DE KRUTA HAM

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

LC Strasshof

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
Komaru Runners Hohenau
DE KRUTA HAM
DE KRUTA HAM

0

0

XTRA!

DE KRUTA HAM

00:56:37
00:56:44
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:58:38
00:59:57
01:00:07
01:03:45
01:03:45
01:04:16
01:05:08
01:08:53
01:20:20

05:40
05:40
05:43
05:43
05:52
06:00
06:01
06:22
06:22
06:26
06:31
06:53
08:02



Rang Name

A Ul WN -

Spazirer Anna
Rotter Nadine
Tutschek Silvia
Pruckner Lisa-Marie
Kdalmayer Michele
HO6R Ulrike

Jg.

65
91
82
80

Verein/Ort
Texaner

LC Erdpress
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

Netto

00:23:51
00:26:33
00:29:37
00:30:41
00:31:40
00:31:59

min/km
04:58
05:32
06:10
06:24
06:36
06:40



Rang Name

O 00N UL A WN -

[ S
N P O

Egger Jurgen
Fischer Herbert
Schiller Thomas
Huber Bernhard
Kriebaum Christian
Schodl Walter
Reiser Alexander
Nitsch Danny
Backs Bjorn

Koch Bernd
Gruber Wolfgang
Weiss Christoph

Jg.
75
76
70
89
95
58
95
95
80
86
79
83

Verein/Ort

LV Land um Laa
KUS OBV Pro Team

LAC Harlekin

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Katzelsdorf

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Katzelsdorf
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Katzelsdorf

Netto

00:18:28
00:20:00
00:20:33
00:21:38
00:22:29
00:22:52
00:23:32
00:24:34
00:24:54
00:26:09
00:28:57
00:29:15

min/km
03:51
04:10
04:17
04:30
04:41
04:46
04:54
05:07
05:11
05:27
06:02
06:06



